附件2

全省政府网站抽查情况

	序号
	单位
	实际运行

网站数
	抽查网站数
	发现存在突出

问题的网站

	
	
	
	
	数量
	占抽查数比例

	1
	省直部门
	70
	29
	2
	6.89%

	2
	长沙市
	71
	33
	0
	0

	3
	衡阳市
	36
	20
	0
	0

	4
	株洲市
	52
	23
	0
	0

	5
	湘潭市
	47
	25
	0
	0

	6
	邵阳市
	62
	31
	1
	3.23%

	7
	岳阳市
	54
	26
	0
	0

	8
	常德市
	54
	29
	0
	0

	9
	张家界市
	43
	21
	0
	0

	10
	益阳市
	29
	17
	0
	0

	11
	郴州市
	64
	32
	1
	3.12%

	12
	永州市
	55
	27
	0
	0

	13
	怀化市
	62
	37
	0
	0

	14
	娄底市
	41
	23
	0
	0

	15
	湘西自治州
	48
	24
	1
	4.17%

	合计
	788
	397
	5
	1.25%


